ADG441/ADG442/ADG444 Data Sheet
Rev. B | Page 2 of 16
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Applications ....................................................................................... 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Functional Block Diagram .............................................................. 1
Product Highlights ........................................................................... 1

ADG441/ADG442/ADG444 Data Sheet
Rev. B | Page 14 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADG441BNZ  −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-16
ADG441BR  −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADG441BR-REEL −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADG441BRZ −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADG441BRZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADG441ABCHIPS  DIE
ADG441ABR-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADG441ABRZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADG442BNZ  −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-16
ADG442BRZ −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADG442BRZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADG444BNZ  −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-16
ADG444BR  −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADG444BR-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADG444BRZ −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADG444BRZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 A = Trench isolated.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Data Sheet ADG441/ADG442/ADG444
Rev. B | Page 15 of 16
NOTES
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.